Eaton CHPMIKCH

Catalog Number: CHPMIKCH

Eaton PON Accessories, CH mechanical interlock backfed, 125 A

General specifications

Product Name
Eaton CH interlock

UPC

786689053956

Product Height

1.4 in

Product Weight

0.9 lb

Catalog Number

CHPMIKCH

Product Length/Depth

7.5 in

Product Width

9 in

Certifications

Contact Manufacturer



Product specifications

Special features

PON CH BACKFED LOADCENTERS

Type

Interlock

Amperage Rating

125 A

Phase

Single-phase

Used with

PON CH BACKFED LOADCENTERS

Resources

Brochures

Storm season is coming. Are you prepared?

Loadcenters and Circuit Breakers

Multimedia

AFCI Educational Video

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton Specification Sheet - CHPMIKCH

Warranty guides

Eaton type CH circuit breaker limited warranty June 2024



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2024 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.









Eaton.com/socialmedia

Eaton CHPMIKCH

Catalog Number: CHPMIKCH

Eaton PON Accessories, CH mechanical interlock backfed, 125 A

General specifications

Product Name
Eaton CH interlock

UPC

786689053956

Product Height

1.4 in

Product Weight

0.9 lb

Catalog Number

CHPMIKCH

Product Length/Depth

7.5 in

Product Width

9 in

Certifications

Contact Manufacturer



Product specifications

Special features

PON CH BACKFED LOADCENTERS

Type

Interlock

Amperage Rating

125 A

Phase

Single-phase

Used with

PON CH BACKFED LOADCENTERS

Resources

Brochures

Storm season is coming. Are you prepared?

Loadcenters and Circuit Breakers

Multimedia

AFCI Educational Video

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton Specification Sheet - CHPMIKCH

Warranty guides

Eaton type CH circuit breaker limited warranty June 2024



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2024 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.









Eaton.com/socialmedia